	cket No.: 3177-67314
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)	9-2002 IT U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM
OME No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)	Patent and Trademark
Tab settings → → → ▼ ▼ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate 102 ⁻¹	127030
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	into: Trease record the attached original documents or copy there
Dennis DeCapuz	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Gregory Brown Jeffrey Devall (Please correct spelling of name) 6-19.	Name: Stant Manufacturing, Inc.
sources and a rease correct spenning of name)	
	Internal Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	and the
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🗆 Assignment 💭 Merger	Street Address: 1620 Columbia Avenue
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other Corrective Document Reel/Frame 011807/0371	
Carles Conserve Document Reeven and Conserved	City: <u>Connersville</u> State: <u>IN</u> ZIP: <u>47331</u>
Execution Date: May 5, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes . 🖾 No
	Additional herite(5) & alteress(es) attached? Thes . A No
Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicati	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
09/777,731	
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
	tached? Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Grant H. Peters</u>	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Grant H. Peters</u>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Grant H. Peters</u>	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 2. Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Grant H. Peters</u> Internal Address: <u>Barnes & Thornburg</u>	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 2. Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account 2. Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Grant H. Peters</u>	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 2. Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Grant H. Peters</u> Internal Address: <u>Barnes & Thornburg</u>	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Grant H. Peters Internal Address: Barnes & Thornburg Street Address: 2600 Chase Plaza 10 S. Lasalle Street	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account. 8. Deposit account number: 10-0435
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Grant II. Peters Internal Address: Barnes & Thornburg Street Address: 2600 Chase Plaza 10 S. Lasalle Street State: ILZIP: 60603	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Grant H. Peters Internal Address: Barnes & Thornburg Street Address: 2600 Chase Plaza 10 S. Lasalle Street State: IL ZIP: 60603 Do Nor Do Nor	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account. 8. Deposit account number: 10-0435
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Grant II. Peters Internal Address: Barnes & Thornburg Street Address: 2600 Chase Plaza 10 S. Lasalle Street City: City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 DO NOT	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 2 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account 2 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 10-0435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Grant II. Peters Internal Address: Barnes & Thornburg Street Address: 2600 Chase Plaza 10 S. Lasalle Street City: City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 DO NOT	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 2 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account 2 Authorized to be charged to deposit account. 8. Deposit account number: 10-0435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Grant H. Peters Internal Address: Barnes & Thornburg Street Address: 2600 Chase Plaza 10 S. Lasalle Street City: City: Chicago Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 2. Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account 3. Deposit account number: 10-0435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) TUSE THIS SPACE
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Grant H. Peters Internal Address: Barnes & Thornburg Street Address: 2600 Chase Plaza 10 S. Lasalle Street City: City: Chicago Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Grant H. Peters Internal Address: Barnes & Thornburg Street Address: 2600 Chase Plaza 10 S. Lasalle Street City: City: Chicago Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. Grant H. Peters Grant H. Peters	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account Image: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited to deposit account </td

REEL: 012998 FRAME: 0081

, FORM 'PTO- Excines 06/30/99	1619A DI	-23-2002 -		epartment of Commerc and Trademark Office PATENT
NOV 0 7 2001 H		ATENTS ONLY		χ.
	nissioner of Patents and Trademarks		original document(s)	or copy(ies).
Submission	[1-7-0]	Conveyance Type Image: Assignment	Security Agreement	
	ssion (Non-Recordation)	License	Change of Name	
Reel #	on of PTO Error Frame #	Merger	Other	
	e Document)1(807 Frame # 037)	(For Use ONLY	by U.S. Government Agenci	ब्ह) cret File
Conveying	Party(ies)		s of conveying parties at	
	Dennis DeCapua			Month Day Yes 5 4 01
Name (line 2) Second Party				Execution Date
Name (line 1)	Gregory Brown			Month Day Yea 5 4 01
Name (line 2)				
Receiving P	arty	Mark if ac	Iditional names of receiv	ing parties attached
	Stant Manufacturing Inc.			If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Name (line 2)				States, an appointment of a domesti⊂
	1620 Columbia Avenue			rapresentative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)	Connersville	Indiana State/Country	47331 Zip Code	
Domestic R	epresentative Name and Ad		first Receiving Party only	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
	A			
	1000003 03777731 40.00 0P	OR OFFICE USE ONLY		
72#581				
	g for this collection of information is estimated to ave			

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
FORM -970-16198 Exdires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
orrespondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Numb	312-214-8332
Name Grant H. Peters		
dress (line 1) Barnes & Thornburg		
dress (line 2) 2600 Chase Plaza		
dress (line 3) 10 South LaSalle Street	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
dress (line 4) Chicago, Illinois 60603		
ages Enter the total number of pag including any attachments.	es of the attached conveyance doo	rument # 2
oplication Number(s) or Patent Num		rk if additional numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the P Patent Application Number(s)		bers for the same property). atent Number(s)
09/777,731		
his document is being filed together with a new Pate	nt Application, enter the date the patent ap	plication Month Day Year
atent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT
under of Properties	number of properties involved.	# 1
ee Amount Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	: \$ 40.00
Method of Payment: Enclo	sed 🔀 Deposit Account 🛄	
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or If add	litional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number:	# 10-0435
	Authorization to charge additional fees	
atement and Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and be attached copy is a true copy of the o indicated herein.	lief, the foregoing information is tro riginal document. Charges to depo ルー・・・	ie and correct and any osit account are authorized, as
Grant H. Peters	Ataut Lete	November 7, 2001
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date

r '

JUN. 19. 2002 11:17AM	BARNES AND THORN	BURG	- · · NO. 9	960 P. 7
FORM PTO-1619C Expires 05/20/88 OMB 0651-0027		TION FORM COVER CONTINUATION	Ų,	5. Department of Commerce tent and Trademark Office PATENT
Conveying Party(ies)		Mark if additional name	s of conveying parti	es attached
Enter additional Conveying Par Name (line 1) Jeffrey Devall				Month Day Year 05/04/2001
Name (line 2)				
Name (line 1)				Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 2)			-	
Name (line 1)				Month Day Year
Name (line 2)				
Receiving Party		Mark if ad		ceiving parties attached
Name (line 1)				If document to be recorded
Name (line 2)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ls an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
ddress (line 1)			 	of a domestic representative is attached, (Designation must be a
ddress (line 2)				separate document fram Assignment.)
ddress (line 3)				
	City	Slate/Country	Zip Code	<u> </u>
Name (line 1)				If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)				domicillad in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
ddress (line 1)				representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document (rom
ddress (line 2)				Assignment.)
ddress (line 3)				
pplication Number(s) o		State/Country	Zip Code	i numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application				
Patent Application	Number(s)		Patent Numb	er(s)
				1

PATENT REEL: 012998 FRAME: 0084

·__

JUN. 19. 2002 11	:19AM BARNES AND THORNBURG	NO. 960 P	2. 15
ц., , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(γητ- τ- { αιν	· .
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-	`		
			<u>د</u> د د
PATENT APPLICA	TION	Attomey Docket No.: 3177/67314	
ASSIGNMENT		Client Reference No.: ST - 314	
	ASSIGN	ΜΕΝΥ	
	In consideration of good and valuable	consideration,	
	*	a . 7	
Name(s) of Inventor(s)	Dennis DeCapua		
	Gregory Brown Jeffrey Devall		
	Jerney Devan		
Check	maker(s) of an invention which is the su	bject of a US Application	
applicable boxes	identified by Serial No. 09/777,7	31 and filing date 2/5/01	
and enter serial number and date	·		
if available			
	· · · · ·		
Title of	WELDING MOUNT FOR FUEL SYST	TEMS COMPONENT	
Application	hereinafter (the "Application(s)")		
,			
	the undersigned hereby sell(s), assign(s)	, and set(s) over to	
Name of	Stant Manufacturing Inc.		
Assignees	1620 Columbia Avenue		
	Connersville, IN 47331-1696		
	A Delaware Corporation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) their entire right, title and interest in, to and under the Application(s), including all priority rights for the United States and other countries arising therefrom, all inventions therein disclosed, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of all other countries, including Canada and Mexico, which may be granted for such inventions, or any of them, all such inventions and all rights in such Application(s) and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment to the full end of the term or terms for which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by them had this assignment and sale not been made.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the Application(s) in the United States and counterpart applications in foreign countries and any continuing, divisional, or reissue applications thereof, and any reexamination of any of such Applications, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such Applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared or litigation concerning the Application(s), U.S. national counterparts thereof, or continuation(s), division(s), reissue(s), reexamination(s) thereof, and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference or lirigation.

CHDS01 GHP 89098

UN. 19. 2002 11:19AM BARNES AND THORNBURG	STANT LFD · (mass	NU. 900	F. 10	AGE 03
May-04-2001 03:20pm From-ENGINEERING TECH CENTER	+7858253154	T-799	P.004/004	F-480
				: - *
PATENT APPLICATION	Attorney Docket No.: 317			

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any set which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

The undetsigned agree(s) to do all other acts which, in the opinion of Assignce, may be necessary or desirable to secure the grant of Leuers Patent to Assignce or its nominees, in the United States and in all other countries where Assignce may desire to have such inventions, or any of them, patented, with specifications and claims in such form as shall be approved by Assignce and to vest and confirm in Assignce or its nominees the full and complete legal and equitable title to all such Leuers Patent.

The undersigned hereby suthorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Parents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States resulting or following from said Application(s) or any division or divisions or continuing or relasue applications thereof, and any reexamination of any of such applications, to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that the undersigned has full right to convey the interest herein assigned, and that the undersigned has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the attorney of record the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Tradomark Office for recordation of this document.

(year)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at day of

(day)

Inventor (Signature)

(month)

Dennis DeCapua

Inventor (Printed Name)

(City, Stere)

NO OCO

Gregory Brown Inventor (Printed Name)

Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and

Notarial Scal this <u>474</u> day

(day)

2001.____ of (month) (year)

Dennis M DeCapou & Brayny &

HDS01 GHP 89098-2

-2-

Berne ? Flanne Moteny Palkie 3-2.09

May-04-2001 03:20pm Fro	IN-ENGINEER, IECH CENTE		+7858253154	7-728 P.D		
18/95/2001 08:15	8149575709	- STA	NT LTD		PAGE	03.
JUN. 19. 2002 11:18AM	M BARNES AND TH	HORNBURG		NO. 960	P. 11	

PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No.: 3177/67314 Client Reference No.: ST - 314

ť.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

The undersigned agree(s) to do all other sets which, in the opinion of Assignee, may be necessary or desirable to secure the grant of Letters Patent to Assignee or its nominces, in the United States and in all other countries where Assignee may desire to have such inventions, or any of them, patented, with specifications and claims in such form as shall be approved by Assignee and to vest and confirm in Assignee or its nominces the full and complete legal and equitable title to all such Letters Patent.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States resulting or following from said Application(s) or any division or divisions or continuing or relasue applications thereof, and any reexamination of any of such applications, to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that the undersigned has full right to convey the interest herein assigned, and that the undersigned has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the attorney of record the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

(year)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at 2001 day of

(day)

(month)

Dennis DeCapua

Stenature)

Jeffrey Devall Investor (Printed Name)

Connect

Inventor (Signature

Grevory Brown Inventor (Printed Name)

Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and

-2-

2001

(vear)

Notartal Scal this <u>4</u> (day)

12DS01 GNP 89058-2

Dennis M DeCapau & Brangey Bran

Barry Pallin - Totang Pallin 3-2.09

JUN. 19. 2002 11:18AM BARNES AND	THORNBURG	NO.960 P.12
a de segue		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0681-0027	1	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
	1	÷
<u>}</u>		
RECO	RDATION FORM COVER SH	EET
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trader	PATENTS ONLY marks: Please record the attached ori	ginal document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	
New ··	Assignment So	acurity Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)		hange of Name
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Of	ther
Corrective Document	U.S. G (Far Use ONLY by U	overnment .s. Government Agencies)
Reel # Frame #	Departmenta	
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of	conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Dennis DeCapua		5 4 01
Name (line 2)		Even dire Date
Second Party Name (line 1) Gregory Brown		Month Daty Year
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Party	Mark if additi	onal names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) Stant Manufacturing Inc.		if document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (Ilno 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1) 1620 Columbia Avenue		of a domestic representative is attached, (Designation must be a
		scparse deciment from Assignment)
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3) Connersville	Indiana	47331
Domestic Representative Name and	State/Country	Zip Code
-	Enter for the first	Receiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		-
Address (line 4)		
×	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
	·	
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimate and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sen	id to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Shee id comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.	t to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer.
Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Mail documents to be	Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduct recorded with required cover sheet(s	lon Project (0631-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMS
Commissioner of Patents a	ind Trademarks, Box Assignments, W	ashington, D.C. 20231

..

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
FORM PTO-1619B Expires 08/30/39 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	312-214 -83 32 ⁻
Name Grant H. Peters, BARNES & THO	RNBURG	
Address (line 1) 2600 Chase Plaza		
Address (line 2) 10 South LaSalle Street		
Address (line 3) Chicago, Illinois 60603	γμ σ τ. Π Τ	
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docum	ent # <u>2 pageo</u>
Application Number(s) or Patent Nu		additional numbers attached
Fee Amount Method of Payment: Enclo Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if ad	Paten	t Number(s)
attached copy is a true copy of the o indicated herein. Grant H. Peters	elief, the foregoing information is true and original document. Charges to deposit a construction of the second se	account are authorized, as $5(9/0)$
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
		l

r

i.

JUN. 19. 2002	11:18AM BAR	NES AND THORNBURG		N/``	NO. 960 P. 14
FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/89 OMB 0651-0027	619C		FORM COVER	SHEET	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Conveying I	Party(ies)		lark If additional nam	es of conveying p	arties attached
Name (line 1)	Conveying Parties			·	Month Day Year
Name (line 2)					
Name (line 1)					Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 2)		*	} n. ≝=		······
Name (line 1)					Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 2)				· · · ·	
Receiving Pa	arty			1 - 1 - 4 1 1	
Name (line 1)			(Maik II a		of receiving partles attached
Name (line 2)					is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Address (line 1)					States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a
Address (line 2)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			(Pesignation must be a Separate document from Azsignment.)
Address (line 3)			······································		
	City		State/Country	Zip (Code
Name (line 1)					If document to be recorded to an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)					domiciled in the United States, sh appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1)			·····		representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)		·····			Azsignment.)
Address (line 3)	Çily		Siate/Country		
Application N	lumber(s) or Pat	ent Number(s)		Zip C	ional numbers attached
	• •	nber or the Patent Number	(DO NOT ENTER BOI		
Pate	ent Application Nurr	ıber(s)		Patent Nu	mber(s)
·					

PATENT REEL: 012998 FRAME: 0090

RECORDED: 06/19/2002